
'2019_03_07 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 111

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908446 CROCHET LAURENT (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

P - G

03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03908470 DUMONT DENIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

02502910 JARROT GILLES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502389 LY MANG (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

02501941 MANNARINO DOMINIQUE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02511218 ROLLAND THIERRY (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02503663 FERREUX LUC (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02501817 DEMOULIN RENÉ (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
02501815 JOLY JEAN-CLAUDE (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
  ()

G - P

02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02502912 LORENZONI SERGE (0700042/LA PETANQUE RIOLAISE)
  ()

03901007 BINDA JEAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
07002238 DETTWILLER THIERRY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02504612 LIENARD PATRICK (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

02503574 LONCHAMPT JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

02103729 RAQUIN ETIENNE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02125481 THEVENOT ALAIN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

02122345 GILLANT BERNARD (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02503663 FERREUX LUC (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02122345 GILLANT BERNARD (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P

03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02504612 LIENARD PATRICK (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

P - G

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

03901007 BINDA JEAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02502910 JARROT GILLES (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502389 LY MANG (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03901007 BINDA JEAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02503663 FERREUX LUC (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours A

  ()
  ()
  ()

02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P



'2019_03_07 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 83

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

03901435 TEPINIER YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03902183 PATRINOS LUDOVIC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908958 COURROY CHRISTIAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907787 CASSARD JOEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02506523 MILOVANOVIC BORISLAV (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

G - P

02505791 RONCALLI JEAN-CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02504624 GOY SYLVAIN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

07101099 GUILLOT JOEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07104203 DALLEREY PIERRE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

02122172 DEMANGE DANIEL (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

02123877 PISANESCHI ALAIN (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02123817 PISANESCHI LAURENT (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

07100758 PASQUIER CAROLE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100774 PASQUIER CHRISTIAN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

P - G

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02508809 GALLIOT ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02511373 DEGRANDIS HERVÉ (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
  ()

P - G

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908923 BONNET DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02508809 GALLIOT ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02511373 DEGRANDIS HERVÉ (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
  ()

03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G

07100758 PASQUIER CAROLE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100774 PASQUIER CHRISTIAN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02122172 DEMANGE DANIEL (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907787 CASSARD JOEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908923 BONNET DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908923 BONNET DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P

02122172 DEMANGE DANIEL (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

  ()
  ()
  ()

02122172 DEMANGE DANIEL (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P



'2019_03_07 Nbre d'équipe : 111

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

07118503 GARIMA MICHEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07113743 VIENT BERNARD (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

02123884 PASCHALIS ALAIN (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02111204 CHIONO JEAN PHILIPPE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

03907281 SAVOYE DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03908061 BAILLY MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

03902356 MARTIN PATRICK (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902381 VOGT SERGE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03902023 BOULET MICHEL (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

G - P

03903712 PERBET LUCIEN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900756 VERNIER PIERRE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02136574 AUBRUN FABRICE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02125717 JOUVANCEAU DANIEL (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours C

02136574 AUBRUN FABRICE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02125717 JOUVANCEAU DANIEL (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

02123884 PASCHALIS ALAIN (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02111204 CHIONO JEAN PHILIPPE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P

03908061 BAILLY MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03902356 MARTIN PATRICK (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902381 VOGT SERGE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours C

02136574 AUBRUN FABRICE (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02125717 JOUVANCEAU DANIEL (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

03908061 BAILLY MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P




